MICROPROCESSOR COUNTER
D01
PC
FEATURE INPUT SIGNAL
RS232 RS485
RS485
RS485
4~20mA

COUNTER NETWORK CONNECTIONS
Product Introduction
ORDERING INFORMATION:
P C - 1 2 9 9 - S 1 0 1 - 0
Dimension
20---48x48
30---96x48
40---72x72
When the counter value reaches the pre-set value, it  will
output a relay action. (The output duration is adjustable
from 0.5~25sA10% through a potentiometer in the settings
window)
   Memory backup
   Switching Power Supply 100~240VAC 50/60Hz
   Push button Setpoints input.
D02
PC-1220
PC-1230
PC-1240
PC-1299 Dip-Type Counter
WORKING PRINCIPLE:
PRODUCT APPLICATION:
FEATURES:
Food industry, Pulp & paper, Dyeing, Packaging,
Publication, Textile, etc.
SPECIFICATIONS
Buttons
Counting range
Pre-set Value
Relay Output
Reset
Display
PC-1220 : 0.31" 7 segment 4-digits
PC-1230 : 0.39" 7 segment 8-digits
PC-1240 : 0.36" 7 segment 6-digits
1 x reset button
Counting Speed
10K cps(with Solid-state input only) ;
30 cps(with contact input)

   RS485 communication interface (ModBus)
Prescaling
ORDERING INFORMATION
P C - 2 3 9 9 - S 2 0 9 - 9
Communication
Data
Retention
0---No
1---With
Data Retention
Data Retention
0---None
1---RS-485
Dimension
20---48x48
30---96x48
40---72x72
Counting range
PC-2320 : -9999 ~ 99999
PC-2330 : -99999 ~ 999999
PC-2240 : -99999 ~ 999999
Input method
(Switchable)
No-Voltage input
ON impedance: max. 1KW
OFF impedance: min. 100KW
Voltage input
High (logic) level: 4~24VDC
Low  (logic) level: 0~2VDC
Pre-set Value
Reset
2 point
Contact
Output Delay
2 sets Relay Output
(Relay action timing adjustable)
PC-2320 : 0.001 ~ 99.999
PC-2330 : 0.001 ~ 999.999
PC-2340 : 0.001 ~ 999.999
Memory backup
EEPROM
(overwrites: 100,000 times min.)
That can store data for 10 years min.